



Ontario Minor Hockey Association Honour Award





About The OMHA Honour Award

The OMHA Honour award was established to honour a person who has made an outstanding voluntary contribution to minor hockey for a considerable period of time doing so of his own free will and not as part of a job or position for which he receives or received monetary consideration. Any services performed by recreation directors, arena managers, etc. for which remuneration is received in performance of their duties, shall not count as service in regard to this award.

This award honours a volunteer at the local level and therefore any Officer or Board Member of Hockey Canada, OHA, W.O.A.A., OHF, or other sports governing body shall not be eligible. Any Life Member, Past President, Officer, Board Member or District Convenor of the OMHA shall not be eligible.

However, any person included in the previous paragraph who no longer holds this office or position and continues his volunteer work for minor hockey shall become eligible for nomination after he has not served in that previous office or position for two years.

Any OMHA minor hockey organization in good standing may nominate a person for this award by forwarding a nomination letter to the OMHA office stating the services the nominee has contributed to minor hockey.

The recipient of the OMHA Honour Award receives and retains an engraved silver tray bearing his name.

How to Apply

- 1. Nominating Associations are requested to complete the attached application form and submit it, along with a letter of nomination and summary of the details of volunteer contribution to the local association, minor hockey, and community at large summary of the Nominee's service. Nominations must submitted to the OMHA by 5:00 pm on February 17th of the calendar year. Applications will be reviewed for a period of four to six weeks.
- 2. Nomination must be endorsed by signing officer of the nominating Association Executive.

Please send complete applications to the following address:

Ontario Minor Hockey Association Attn: OMHA Honour Award 25 Brodie Drive, Unit 3 Richmond Hill, ON L4B 3K7 E-mail: omha@omha.net

F: (905) 780-0344

Privacy Statement: The OMHA is committed to comply with the *Personal Information Protection and Electronic Documents Act* (PIPEDA). In this regard, the OMHA will protect the privacy and security of all personal information disclosed to or collected or used by the OMHA for the purposes of its "Honour Award." The OMHA follows the ten (10) Canadian Standards Association principles identified in the federal PIPEDA.



Ontario Minor Hockey Association 25 Brodie Drive, Unit 3 Richmond Hill, ON L4B 3K7 P: 905-780-6642 F: 905-780-0344 www.omha.net

OMHA Honour Award Nomination Form

Nomi	nee Personal I	nformation							
Name Addre									
City:		Postal Code: Cell:							
Phone	e (H):								
E-mai	il:								
Hock	ey Involvemen	t							
Oracr	alzation.								
Organ	nization:								
Involv	ved as:		Secretary	Years			Scheduler	Years	
	all that apply)	_	occi ctai y	i cui s			Jonedalei	Tours _	
(Executive	Years			Other (specify)	Years	
					-		(1 3)	_	
									,
Hocke	ey Organizatio	n Support							
	nation submis		be authori	zed by	a desig	nated	signing officer of	the current	Member
A3300	Hation Exceuti	IVC.							
Name	: :								
	iation:								
Positi	ion:								
Phone	e (H):	Cell:							
E-mai									
Signature:									
									,
Appli	cation Checkli	st							
_	1 - 11 11 - 1				_		allan Clamaton		
	Letter outlining request				Association SignatureOther supporting documents included				
ш	Description of volunteer activity				Other	supporting document	s included		
The					N	linor	Hockey Association	ın hereby s	uhmits
The Minor Hockey Association hereby submathis nomination for the OMHA Honour Award and declares that all information submitted									
complete and true in every aspect and that all applicable questions have been answered.									